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Resultaten zaterdag

Resultaten

Judokas

Volgende gevechten

Coach

Categorieën
U18V -40kg
U18V -44kg
U18V -48kg
U18V -52kg
U18V -57kg
U18V -63kg
U18V -70kg
U18V +70kg
U18M -46kg
U18M -50kg
U18M -55kg
U18M -60kg
U18M -66kg
U18M -73kg
U18M -81kg
U18M -90kg
U18M +90kg
U21V -48kg
U21V -52kg
U21V -57kg
U21V -63kg
U21V -70kg
U21V -78kg
U21V +78kg

U18V -48kg
Mat: 3

Agnes VAN DE VEIRE [1e Kyu]
 
JC KAWAISHI INGELMUNSTER

Elien STALMANS [1e Kyu]
 
JC ONI PUURS

Sien VAN BOXEL [3e Kyu]
 
JC ST PIETERS LEEUW

Lore VANDEN BRANDE [2e Kyu]
 
JS ASAHI GITS

Manou SYMOENS [2e Kyu]
 
JC KUMIUCHI BERLARE DONKMEER

 

Agnes VAN DE VEIRE

Sien VAN BOXEL

Lore VANDEN BRANDE

Manou SYMOENS

Agnes VAN DE VEIRE

Lore VANDEN BRANDE

Agnes VAN DE VEIRE

00

10s1

10

00

10

00

10

00

 

Kiara DE GREVELEER [1e Kyu]
 
JC KAPELLE O/D BOS

10

00s2

Jutta VANZIELEGHEM [2e Kyu]
 
JC KAWAISHI INGELMUNSTER

Marthe MEEUWS [2e Kyu]
 
JS LUMMEN

 

Fiebe GOSSUIN [2e Kyu]
 
JS BERREVOESJ

Tritsawan DECHA-AKKHARAMONGKOL [2e Kyu]
 
JC FUDJI YAMA BOOM/SCHELLE

 

Jutta VANZIELEGHEM

Marthe MEEUWS

Fiebe GOSSUIN

Tritsawan DECHA-AKKHARAMONGKOL

Jutta VANZIELEGHEM

Tritsawan DECHA-AKKHARAMONGKOL

Jutta VANZIELEGHEM

10

00

00

10

10s1

00

Nette TESSENS [2e Kyu]
 
JC ARENDONK

 

10

00

Finale
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U18V -48kg Mat: 3

 

Kiara DE GREVELEER [1e Kyu]
 
JC KAPELLE O/D BOS

Manou SYMOENS [2e Kyu]
 
JC KUMIUCHI BERLARE DONKMEER

Sien VAN BOXEL

Kiara DE GREVELEER Tritsawan DECHA-AKKHARAMONGKOL

1

2

3

3

Plaats Naam
Agnes VAN DE VEIRE
JC KAWAISHI INGELMUNSTER

Jutta VANZIELEGHEM
JC KAWAISHI INGELMUNSTER

Tritsawan DECHA-AKKHARAMONGKOL
JC FUDJI YAMA BOOM/SCHELLE

Marthe MEEUWS
JS LUMMEN

10

00

11

01

Sien VAN BOXEL [3e Kyu]
 
JC ST PIETERS LEEUW Sien VAN BOXEL

Tritsawan DECHA-AKKHARAMONGKOL [2e Kyu]
 
JC FUDJI YAMA BOOM/SCHELLE

00

10

Nette TESSENS [2e Kyu]
 
JC ARENDONK

 

Fiebe GOSSUIN [2e Kyu]
 
JS BERREVOESJ

Marthe MEEUWS

Fiebe GOSSUIN Marthe MEEUWS

10

00

Marthe MEEUWS [2e Kyu]
 
JS LUMMEN

00

10

Marthe MEEUWS

Lore VANDEN BRANDE [2e Kyu]
 
JS ASAHI GITS

10

00s1

Agnes VAN DE VEIRE

Agnes VAN DE VEIRE [1e Kyu]
 
JC KAWAISHI INGELMUNSTER

Jutta VANZIELEGHEM [2e Kyu]
 
JC KAWAISHI INGELMUNSTER

10

00
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https://live.judovlaanderen.be/10017.html

